ABN: 17 107 320 338 Pins not included
P.O Box 1003 12mm, 14mm & 16mm
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112 Yard Components
A Division of Super Steel Australia P/L 26/01/2011
Product Code Description - Yard components & Gate in Frames Type Style Finish List Price
plus tax
SARB40 "40" Racebow c/w lugs - Light duty Basic Bent Style Galv 148.34
SARB50 "50" Series Race bow with lugs Rhs Bent Style Galv 165.00
SAGIF40GSC "40" Series Gate in Frame , 2.4x2.1m c/w lugs, feet & caps Rhs Frame & Gate 6 Bar Galv 331.67
SAGIF59GSC "59" Series frame with a 59 gate, complete with chain latch Rhs Bent Style Galv 381.67
SAGIF50CAM "50" Series frame with a 40x40 Enforcer gate with cam latch Rhs Bent Style Galv 581.67
SAGIF50HH "50" Series frame with a  3.0m high gate, complete with chain latch Rhs Bent Style Galv 581.67
SAGIF50HD "50" Series frame with a  choice of Gate - "66" or "79" Series Rhs Bent Style Galv 665.00
SAGIF50DGC "50" Series Double Gate in Frame 4.2m W x 2.4m H Rhs Bent Style Galv 831.67
SAMWG40GS "40" Series Manway Yard Gate, c/w lugs - light 40 Series Gate Rhs 8.0mm galv chain Galv 298.34
SAMWG50 "50" Series Manway Yard Gate, c/w lugs - 40 Series Gate Rhs 8.0mm galv chain Galv 465.00
SAMWG59 "59" Series Manway Yard Gate, c/w lugs - 59 Series Gate Rhs 8.0mm galv chain Galv 331.67
SAMWG79 "79" Series Manway Yard Gate, c/w lugs - 79 Series Gate Rhs 8.0mm galv chain Galv 581.67
SAMWGP50 "50" Series Frame with a 40x40 Gate/Panel,  chain latch Rhs 8.0mm galv chain Galv 631.67
SAMWGP59 "59" Series Frame with a 59 Gate/Panel, chain latch Rhs 8.0mm galv chain Galv 631.67
SAMWGP79 "50" Series Frame with a 79 Gate/Panel, chain latch Rhs 8.0mm galv chain Galv 748.34
SASG40 "40" Series telespocic 6 bar slide gate with 50mm frame Basic 6 Bar Galv 625.00
SASG50 "50" Series telespocic, 1/3 sheeted sliding gate on 3 wheels Rhs with TRU Lock latch Galv 748.34
SASG50+ "50" Series telespocic, fully sheeted sliding gate on 3 wheels Rhs with TRU Lock latch Galv 831.67
SASG75+ "75" Series telespocic, fully sheeted sliding gate on 3 wheels Rhs with TRU Lock latch Galv 998.34
SASG50AIR "50" Series telescopic, fully sheeted with Festo air ram Rhs AIR MASTER Galv POA
                                                                             All prices quoted are plus tax and ex-our Brisbane warehouse. e&oe